Jul 02 2024 (13:23) India Rail Info 1

Amritsar - Mumbai Central Special Fare Summer Special/09010 - Exp - WR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction
2h 15m - 100 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 15:00 0o |1 0 39 |230 |NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |1 42 38 |233 |INR
3 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [17:12 17:17 5m [0 |1 83 |31 |236 |NR
4 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 19:00 19:10 10m (0 |1 136 |53 |257 [NR
5 |DUI  |Dhurijunction 20:20 20:22 2m (0 |1 198 |55 |241 [NR
6 |JHL Jakhal Junction 21:35 21:37 2m (0 |1 264 |52 225 |NR
7  |JIND |Jind Junction 23:00 23:02 2m |0 |1 336 |47 |224 |[NR
8 ROK  |Rohtak Junction 00:15 00:17 2m [0 |2 393 (40 |219 |NR
9 RE Rewari Junction 02:20 02:25 5m [0 |2 475 (69 242 |INWR
10 |AWR |Alwar Junction 03:30 03:32 2m |0 |2 549 (61 (272 [NWR
11 [P Jaipur Junction 06:00 06:05 5m |0 |2 700 |70 [428 |NWR
12 |AIl Ajmer Junction 08:00 08:10 10m (0 |2 835 |65 [482 [NWR
13 M/ Marwar Junction 10:20 10:25 5m |0 |2 975 |- 269 |NWR
14 |ABR  |Abu Road 11:30 11:40 10m [0 |2 1140 |45 262 [NWR
15 [PNU |Palanpur junction 12:50 12:52 2m (0 |2 1192 |62 WR
16 |MSH |Mahesana Junction 13:55 13:57 2m |0 |2 1257 |56 WR
17 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction [15:10 15:15 5m [0 |2 1326 |50 (52 |WR
18 |ANND |Anand Junction 16:32 16:34 2m |0 |2 1390 |38 (40 |WR
19 |BRC [Vadodara Junction 17:30 17:40 10m [0 |2 1426 |74 |36 |WR
20 |BH Bharuch Junction 18:37 18:39 2m [0 |2 1496 |54 |18 |WR
21 |ST Surat 19:45 19:50 5m |0 |2 1555 |85 |59 |WR
22 |VAPI |Vapi 20:57 20:59 2m |0 |2 1650 |66 |27 |WR
23 |BVI Borivali 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |2 1789139 |18 |WR
24 |MMCT |Mumbai Central 23:55 0 |2 1818 |- 7 [WR

Jul 02 2024 (13:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



